
 
 

Board of Trustee  
Proposed FY24 Meeting Dates 

 
 

Please find below a list of FY24 Board of Trustee meeting dates.  

All meetings will be held at 12:00 noon in the Board Room of the 

Westover Administration Building 

 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 
 


